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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 SHINTO ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) KOCHUKAVURATHIL, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

2 22/01/2026 Saranya Santhosh Santhosh (FTHR) 294, Ward 6, 
Thanneermukkam, 
Thanneermukkam, 
688527, Cherthala

  

3 22/01/2026 Athira Rejimon Rejimon (FTHR) 374, Ward 7, 
Thanneermukkam, 
Thanneermukkam, 
688527, Cherthala

  

4 22/01/2026 Niranjana S Suresh S (FTHR) Midhun Nivas, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thaneermukkom, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

5 22/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA 
RAJESH 

RAJESH M (FTHR) Edathuruthil, 
Chenganda, Cherthala, 

Varanad, 688539, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

6 22/01/2026 SIVANANDHA V A ANEESH V M (FTHR) Vallyathara, Chenganda, 
Cherthala, Varanad, 
688539, Cherthala

  

7 22/01/2026 AHALYA K ABHIJITH BAIJU 
(HSBN)

CHERUKELIL, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkam 

North, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

8 22/01/2026 Kavya v suma devi (MTHR) Theendathara, 
velliyakulam, 

kokkothamangalam, 
varanadu, 688539, 

cherthala

  

9 22/01/2026 Anjali P S Sajimon (FTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Ottamassery, 

Kadakkarappally, 
Thaickal, 688530, 

Cherthala

  

10 22/01/2026 ROBINSON V M MICHAEL V G (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
PALLUVALLUVELI, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

11 22/01/2026 RESHMA T V JOMON (HSBN) CHERIATHAYYIL, 
VETTACKAL, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
VETTACKAL, 688529, 

Cherthala

  

12 22/01/2026 DEVU S PRASAD SIVAPRASAD (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
VETTACKAL, 

Pattanakkad, 
VETTACKAL, 688529, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

13 22/01/2026 PRASANTH C P PURUSHAN 
CHEERAN (FTHR)

476 A, 
BHAJANAMADAM, 

KANJIKUZHI, 
MAYITHARA 

MARAKET, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

14 22/01/2026 VARSHA M P PRASANNAN (FTHR) PADINJARE 
MOOSSARIVELIYIL, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
KALAVAMKODAM P 

O, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

15 22/01/2026 MEENA ROBINSON V M 
(HSBN)

VALIYAVEETTIL, 
PALLUVALLUVELI, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

16 22/01/2026 HANEEN SUJABMON P H SUJABMON 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

17 22/01/2026 Anitha G D Girijamma (MTHR) Eramath house, 
Kalavamkodam, 

Vayalar, Cherthala, 
688524, Cherthala

  

18 22/01/2026 Ramesan Maheshan (OTHR) Ooppidichira, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

19 22/01/2026 MINIMOL DEVASIA DEVASIA K A (HSBN) KINATTUKARA, 
CHERTHALA, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM/
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

20 22/01/2026 TOM JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) ALAPPATT HOUSE, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNERMUKKAM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

21 22/01/2026 Athira S Madhu Shine (HSBN) Bhamezhathu, Olathala, 
Vayalar, Pattanakkad, 

688531, Cherthala

  

22 22/01/2026 JOHN M J JOSEPH (FTHR) MOOLEKKARI, 
THANNEERMUKKOM, 

CHERTHALA, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 688527, 
CHERTHALA

  

23 22/01/2026 KEVIN DEVASIA DEVASIA K A (FTHR) KINATTUKARA, 
CHERTHALA, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM/
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

24 22/01/2026 Jais C J Joseph Chacko (FTHR) Azhakantharakari, 
Thannermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom 

North, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

25 22/01/2026 VARSHA R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
VARANAD P O, 
CHERTHALA, 

VARANAD, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

26 22/01/2026 ALEENA JAKSON JAKSON C G (FTHR) CHERIYATHAYIL, 
VETTACKAL, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

27 22/01/2026 JOSLIN JOSEPH JOHN M V (HSBN) Marysadanam, 
Veliyambra, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Kannankara, 
688527, Cherthala

  

28 22/01/2026 Sivaprasad K J Jayaprasad K S (FTHR) Kollantharaveli, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

29 22/01/2026 AZNA NOUFAL NOUFAL E (FTHR) TAGORE COLONY, 
MARUTHOORVATTAM, 
THANNEERMUKKAM, 
MARUTHOORVATTAM, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

30 22/01/2026 NANDHANA RAJESH RAJESH E R (FTHR) PUTHEN CHIRA, 
CMC - 18, 

CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

31 22/01/2026 ABHIRAMI V VENU V (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 
THANEERMUKKAM 

VADAKKE, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

32 22/01/2026 Malavika V R Ahkil Gopi (HSBN) Pariyezhathu, Olathala, 
Vayalar, Pattanakkad, 

688531, Cherthala

  

33 22/01/2026 Regina AA James TC (HSBN) Thuruthumaalil, 
Kannankara, 

Thannermukkam, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

34 22/01/2026 ALEENA J BIJU (FTHR) MUTHASIVEEDU, 
MARUTHORVATTAM, 
THANNEERMUKKAM 

NORTH, 
MARUTHOVATTAM, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

35 22/01/2026 KINGINI G GEETHAMANI 
(MTHR)

CHANDRAVILASAM, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 688527, 
CHERTHALA

  

36 22/01/2026 ANDREENA BEN 
JOSE 

IGIN PB (FTHR) PAZHAMBASSERIL, 
ARTHUNKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 

ARTHUNKAL, 688530, 
CHERTHALA

  

37 22/01/2026 ANEESHA MOL V A UNNI RAJESH M R 
(HSBN)

489A 
MANIKKAMANGLATHU, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

38 22/01/2026 SOUMYAMOL P PUSHPANGATHAN P 
P (FTHR)

PADATHUCHIRA, 
KANJIKUZHI, 

KANJIKUZHI, S L 
PURAM P O, 688523, 

CHERTHALA

  

39 22/01/2026 Valsamma Kuruvila Kuruvila Thomas 
(HSBN)

Madathil, Kannankara, 
Thannermukkom, 

Kannankara, 688527, 
Cherthala

  

40 22/01/2026 JOHN M V ANIYAMMA (MTHR) Marysadanam, 
Veliyambra, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Kannankara, 
688527, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

41 22/01/2026 ANJALY PRASAD PRASAD P (FTHR) THOPPUVELI, 
VARANAD P O, 
CHERTHALA, 

VARANAD, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

42 22/01/2026 AADHI VINAYAK R RENJITH (FTHR) THIRUVONAM 
( KAKKAPARAMBATHU), 
KIZHAKKENALPATHIL, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

43 22/01/2026 Ancy S Das Jithu Kuruvila (HSBN) Madathil, Kannankara, 
Thanneermukkam, 

Kannankara, 688527, 
Cherthala

  

44 22/01/2026 ALPHONSA K.G JOHN CHINNAPPAN 
(HSBN)

KATTIKATTU 
THAYIL, Thyckal, 

KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
THYCKAL, 688530, 

CHERTHALA

  

45 22/01/2026 AMRUTHA K S Shaji K R (FTHR) Anubhavanam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

Varanad P O, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

46 22/01/2026 ASHIK SALIM SALIM Y (FTHR) NEDUMCHIRAYIL, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
MAYITHARA, 688539, 

CHERTHALA

  

47 22/01/2026 UNNI RAJESH M R REMANI (MTHR) 489A 
MANIKKAMANGALATHU, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

48 22/01/2026 Fathima Yoosuf (HSBN) VALICHIRA,CMC7 
WARD, CHERTHALA, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

49 22/01/2026 Elvin Pious Zacharias Zacharias (FTHR) Cherupushpalayam, 
Kannankara, 

Thannermukkom, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

50 22/01/2026 DEVASIA K A K P ANTONY (FTHR) KINATTUKARA, 
CHERTHALA, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM/
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

51 22/01/2026 MARY JOHN 
PANJIKARAN 

P M JOHN 
PANJIKARAN (HSBN)

PUTHEN VEEDU, C M 
C 11 CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

52 22/01/2026 Kavitha K Karunakaran (FTHR) Nandanam/477A, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thaneermukkom, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

53 22/01/2026 MEENU SUBHASH KUNJUMOL (MTHR) VELIYAMPARAMBIL, 
AREEPARAMBU, 

CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

54 22/01/2026 Elsa Maria Zacharias Zacharias (FTHR) Cherupushpaalayam, 
Kannankara, 

Thannermukkom, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

55 22/01/2026 TOJO SEBASTINE SEBASTINE K J 
(FTHR)

KALATHILPARAMBIL, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY 

P O, CHERTHALA, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

56 22/01/2026 SINDHU RAMANAN RAMANAN (HSBN) 585 THEVALAM 
POTTU V, 

MUHAMMA, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

57 22/01/2026 ALBERT M RAJU RAJU M A (FTHR) MANIYAPOZHIYIL, 
ARTHUNKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 

ARTHUNKAL, 688530, 
CHERTHALA

  

58 22/01/2026 HARIPRIYA RAJESH RAJESH M (FTHR) Edathuruthil, 
Chenganda, Cherthala, 

Varanad, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

59 22/01/2026 AKSHARA BAIJU BAIJU T R (FTHR) 488 
THEKKEPANALIL, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

60 22/01/2026 KRISHNANAND S SURESH B (FTHR) SREENILAYAM 
MULLAPPALLIL, 

CHERTHALA, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM/

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

61 22/01/2026 MARY METILDA K T Sebastian (FTHR) Valayil House, 
Cherthala South, 
Cherthala South, 
Cherthala South, 
688539, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

62 22/01/2026 SMITHA N P BOBAN ACHARI N P 
(HSBN)

455 
VATHIYATTUVELI, 

VARANAD P O, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 

VARANAD, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

63 22/01/2026 Babu PP Pathmanabhamenon 
(FTHR)

Puthan Parambil, 
Kannankara, 

Thannermukkom, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

64 22/01/2026 Pooja K B Bijumon V (FTHR) Kambiyakathuveli, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanerrmukkom, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

65 22/01/2026 Nayana N Rinchu Santhappan 
(HSBN)

Saanadu Madathil, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

66 22/01/2026 SNEHA S KUMAR SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P K (FTHR)

KOORITHOTTUNKAL, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

67 22/01/2026 Sandeep K S Suseelan (FTHR) Kalarickal, Arthunkal, 
Arthunkal, Arthunkal P 

O, 688530, Cherthala

  

68 22/01/2026 ALFREDO BENEDICT 
M RAJU 

M A RAJU (FTHR) MANIYAPOZHIYIL, 
ARTHUNKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 

ARTHUNKAL, 688530, 
CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

69 22/01/2026 S MANAV N P Shibu (FTHR) Padmasarovaram, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

70 22/01/2026 JYOTHI P SANU (HSBN) KAILASATHUVELI, 
CMC 25, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

71 22/01/2026 SREELETHA N P N K HARIDAS (FTHR) SREEHARI 
PADMALAYAM, 

KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

72 22/01/2026 Manjula Babu (HSBN) Puthanparambu, 
Kannankara, 

Thannermukkom, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

73 22/01/2026 Devanarayanan s sanil s (FTHR) Devaragam, C M C 20, 
Cherthala North, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala

  

74 22/01/2026 Athul Babu Babu Ps (FTHR) Pariyezhathu, Olathala, 
Vayalar, Pattanakkadu, 

688531, Cherthala

  

75 22/01/2026 praveen s p pavitran pavitran sivavilasam 
(FTHR)

sivavilasam, pattanakad, 
Pattanakkad, pattanakad, 

688531, cherthala

  

76 22/01/2026 NANDANA P R RAJENDRAN P K 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKAPPARAMBIL, 
KAYIPPURAM, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

77 22/01/2026 Alan Antony Antony (FTHR) Vennuthara, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkam 
North, 

Muttathipparambu, 
688527, Cherthala

  

78 22/01/2026 Sandra K S Suseelan (FTHR) Kalarickal, Arthunkal, 
Arthunkal, Arthunkal P 

O, 688530, Cherthala

  

79 22/01/2026 APARNA UNNI UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

VETTATHUCHIRA, 
MAYITHARA, 

CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
MAYITHARA 

MARKET P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

80 22/01/2026 MANJU M P INDIRA (MTHR) MARTHANDANKARI, 
S N KAVALA, 
MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

81 22/01/2026 AJMAL M N NOUSHAD (FTHR) MANIYEZHATHU 
COLONY, VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 688536, 

CHERTHALA

  

82 22/01/2026 Elias Mathai V V K Mathai (FTHR) Veleeparambil House, 
Perumbalam, 
Perumbalam, 

Perumbalam, 688570, 
Cherthala

  

83 22/01/2026 Johnson PT Thomas PT (FTHR) 54, Cheruvaranam, 
Thenneermukkom 

North, 
Muttathiparambu, 
688527, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

84 22/01/2026 ALEENA ABRAHAM ABRAHAM KURIAN 
(FTHR)

59/11, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

VAYALAR EAST, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

85 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH PRATHAP Prathapan M (FTHR) Vattachira, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Tthannermukkam North, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

86 22/01/2026 UNNI SURESH (FTHR) N S NIVAS, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 

CHERTHALA, S N 
PURAM, 688582, 

CHERTHALA

  

87 22/01/2026 RETHINAM PILLI T 
AMAR 

Ayjaleena (WIFE) Kurishinkal, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

88 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN S SUNILKUMAR D 
(FTHR)

KOORITHOTTUNKAL, 
S N KAVALA, 
MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

89 22/01/2026 JEBISON J JOBSON GEORGE 
(FTHR)

CHERIYATHAIYIL, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

90 22/01/2026 PRADEEPAKUMAR S Sivdhasan (FTHR) Ilanjithara Nivarth, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

91 22/01/2026 RAGHAVAN BABU RAGHAVAN (FTHR) ERIYAMVEEDU, 
KURUPPANKULANGARA, 

CHERTHALA, 
KURUPPANKULANGARA, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

92 22/01/2026 ABIN DEV K V SUNI FRANCIS 
(MTHR)

Kandathil, Varanad P O, 
Cherthala, 

Velliyakulam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

Varanad, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

93 22/01/2026 RENJINI R R RENKESHMON A S 
(HSBN)

STHUTHIKKAD, 
KAYIPPURAM, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

94 22/01/2026 SINi THOMAS (FTHR) Madathiparambu 
colony, 

Charamangalam, 
Kanjikuzhi, Mayithara 

Market, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

95 22/01/2026 Aromal M B Baburaj K V (FTHR) Marathunkal, Arthunkal, 
Arthunkal, Arthunkal P 

O, 688530, Cherthala

  

96 22/01/2026 ALFRED ALEX Alex P Issac (FTHR) Puthenveliyil House, 
Uzhuva, Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

97 22/01/2026 ARJUN T R SINDHU (MTHR) 585 
THEVALAMPOTTU 

VE, MUHAMMA, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

98 22/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN Y YESODHARAN K N 
(FTHR)

Kalyanichira, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom 

North, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

99 22/01/2026 AROMAL UNNI UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

VETTATHUCHIRA, 
MAYITHARA, 

CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
MAYITHARA 

MARKET, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

100 22/01/2026 KARTHIK SURESH (FTHR) N S NIVAS, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 

CHERTHALA, S N 
PURAM P O, 688582, 

CHERTHALA

  

101 22/01/2026 Gopika P S Sajeev (FTHR) PuthenVeli, Mayithara, 
Cherthala South, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

102 22/01/2026 NAUSHAD A ALIBAVA (FTHR) 2/310 A KAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

THOTTUPURATH 
PARAMBU, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 688535, 

CHERTHALA

  

103 22/01/2026 SNEHA BABU RAGHAVAN BABU 
(FTHR)

ERIYAMVEEDU, 
KURUPPANKULANGARA, 

CHERTHALA, 
KURUPPANKULANGARA, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

104 22/01/2026 SANTHA C THILAKAN (HSBN) KORAPPUZHACHIRA, 
CMC 23, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

105 22/01/2026 Siny Elias Elias Mathai V (HSBN) Veleeparambil House, 
Perumbalam, 
Perumbalam, 

Perumbalam, 688570, 
Cherthala

  

106 22/01/2026 RASEENA K A SHEHBAN K S (HSBN) KALLARACKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

107 22/01/2026 JIBSY C J JOBSON (FTHR) CHERIYATHAIYIL, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

108 22/01/2026 DEVIKA S SANTHOSH P (FTHR) THANATHAMVELI, 
CMC 9, CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

109 22/01/2026 SINDHU BABU RAGHAVAN BABU 
(HSBN)

ERIYAMVEEDU, 
KURUPPANKULANGARA, 

CHERTHALA, 
KURUPPANKULANGARA, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

110 22/01/2026 AMBILY V P BIJO B PUSHPPAN 
(HSBN)

SHREESHYLAM, 
BEHIND 

TRAVANCORE 
PALACE 11TH MILE, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA  P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

111 22/01/2026 REMADEVI SARADA BALANUJAN 
DAMODARAN (HSBN)

3/56 B 
MUKUNDAPURAM 

DWARAKA, 
VELLIYAKULAM, 

VARANAD, 
VARANAD, 688539, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

112 22/01/2026 ANITHAMOL T M SEBASTIAN M V 
(HSBN)

THAIVELIKKAKATHU, 
VETTACKAL, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
VETTACKAL, 688529, 

CHERTHALA

  

113 22/01/2026 MARIAMMA JOSE JOSE (HSBN) 108/ 
KAIMAPARAMBIL, 

MARUTHORVATTOM 
P O, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

114 22/01/2026 JEEVAN V J JOJO V F (FTHR) VAZHAKKOOTTATHIL, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

115 22/01/2026 Ambi C R Pradeepkumar S (HSBN) Ilanjithara Nivarth, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

116 22/01/2026 AKASH PHILIP PHILIP (FTHR) THAIPARAMBU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

117 22/01/2026 ALLIYAMBAL A M SURESH (FTHR) ASHARICHIRA, 
KIZHAKKENALPATHU, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

118 22/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA S Shijimon (FTHR) Kizhakkemattathil, 
Kulathrakkad, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

119 22/01/2026 SHERIFA ASSAN T NOORJAHAN (MTHR) ASHLY MANZIL, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

120 22/01/2026 Sugandhi A R Shin N (HSBN) Azheekkal, Chennaveli, 
Arthunkal, Arthunkal P 

O, 688530, Cherthala

  

121 22/01/2026 ARYA T R SURESH (HSBN) Poovampalli, 
VELORVATTOM, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

122 22/01/2026 RATHIMOL K R RAMAN (HSBN) VADAKKEKADUVETTITHARA, 
VAYALAR, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD P O, 
688531, CHERTHALA

  

123 22/01/2026 Rajalakshmi Raju Raju (FTHR) Umminisseri, 
Kannankara, 

Thannermukkom, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

124 22/01/2026 NASEEMA M A NASEER (HSBN) THANSILA MANZIL, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

125 22/01/2026 REMYA P VIMAL (HSBN) MAPPILATHARA, 
ANDHAKARANAZHY, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
ANDHAKARANAZHY, 
688531, CHERTHALA

  

126 22/01/2026 Anitha G D Girijamma (MTHR) Eramath house, 
Kalavamkodam, 

Vayalar, Cherthala, 
688524, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

127 22/01/2026 Shin N Sugandhi (WIFE) Melepokkattu, 
Thiruvizha, Arthunkal, 
Arthunkal P O, 688530, 

Cherthala

  

128 22/01/2026 IRFANA KUNJUMON KUNJUMON P H 
(FTHR)

VELIYIL, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

129 22/01/2026 ANUSREE REJIMON REJIMON R (FTHR) Kusavarathil, 
Kusavaram, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, 

Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

130 22/01/2026 AKSHAY SURESH SURESH D (FTHR) PALLIYIL, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

131 22/01/2026 APARNA 
SASEENDRAN 

SASEENDRAN (FTHR) KANNAMPALLICHIRA, 
KIZHAKKENALPATH, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

132 22/01/2026 GOKUL KRISHNA J JOJO TD (FTHR) 05/541, NANDA 
GOKULAM, 

KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY 

P O, 688529, 
CHERTHALA

  

133 22/01/2026 ATHUL P G GEJU P B (FTHR) PEEDIKAPARAMBIL, 
PARUTHYAMPALLY 

SOUTH, 
ARTHUNKAL, 

ARTHUNKAL, 688530, 
CHERTHALA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

134 22/01/2026 Sreelakshmi N L Lalaji (FTHR) Nadeeparambil, 
Cherthala, Cherthala, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

135 22/01/2026 T C REVAMMA SIBA PRASAD (HSBN) PRASADALAYAM, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

CHERTHALA, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

136 22/01/2026 JOSE MARIAMMA JOSE 
(WIFE)

108/ 
KAIMAPARAMBIL, 

MARUTHORVATTOM, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
MARUTHORVATTOM 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

137 22/01/2026 Anil K S Pavithran (OTHR) Saravana Poyka, 
Cherthala, Cherthala 
vadakku, Cherthala, 
688524, Cherthala

  

138 22/01/2026 ASHIDHA P B BABU P V (FTHR) Ponvelil, Vettackal, 
Pattanakkad, Vettackal, 

688529, Cherthala

  

139 22/01/2026 Rishikesh S Sureshkumar (FTHR) Karukapparambil, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, 

Muttathipparambu, 
688527, Cherthala

  

140 22/01/2026 Abhirami Cj Jayadevan C (FTHR) Chennamkery, Olathala, 
Vayalar, Pattanakkadu, 

688531, Cherthala

  

141 22/01/2026 Chithra Muthulakshmi (MTHR) Mattathil, Cherthala, 
Cherthala, Cherthala, 

688524, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

142 22/01/2026 Arpith R Rajeshkumar C (FTHR) Abhinavam, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

143 22/01/2026 Abhijith V M Madhu (FTHR) Athul Nivas, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
688536, Cherthala

  

144 22/01/2026 Romy R Palackal Rajan P Varghese 
(FTHR)

Palackal house, 
Areeparambu, Cherthala 
South, Cherthala South, 

688539, Cherthala

  

145 22/01/2026 ASWATHY 
RAVEENDRAN 

kUNJUMON (HSBN) Devaswamkari, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkam 

North, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

146 22/01/2026 AYANA 
SASEENDRAN 

SASEENDRAN (FTHR) KANNAMPALLICHIRA, 
KIZHAKKENALPATHU, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

147 22/01/2026 MERIN SHAIBU SHAIBU KURIAN 
(FTHR)

shaibu bhavan, 
Kannankara p.o, 

Thanneermukkom, 
kannankara, 688527, 

cherthala

  

148 22/01/2026 Anugraha P Sakundhala P (OTHR) Puthuvalnikarthu, 
Olathala, Vayalar, 

Pattanakkadu, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

149 22/01/2026 ARJUN M B BABU (FTHR) MADATHICHIRAYIL, 
PONNAMVELI, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

150 22/01/2026 Nakshon Antony K S Tomy (FTHR) Kambolathuparambil, 
Arattuvazhy, 
Pattanakkad, 

Andhakaranazhy, 
688531, Cherthala

  

151 22/01/2026 Jagadambika P S Padmanabhan (FTHR) Swasthikam, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

152 22/01/2026 AMBILY M GOVIND SURAJ S (HSBN) RAJ VIHAR, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 
THANEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA 

P O, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

153 22/01/2026 Baijumon K K Kuriakose (FTHR) 5/273 Kondodiyil, 
Panchayath Kavala, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  

154 22/01/2026 ARDRA N S SHIJU N R (FTHR) Nivarthil, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thannermukkam North, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

155 22/01/2026 Rajeshkumar C Saritha S (WIFE) Abhinavam, 
Pakkanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

156 22/01/2026 SARATH BABU BABAU M (FTHR) GOWRI NIVAS, 
OLATHALA, 
VAYALAR, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
688531, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

157 22/01/2026 Gopika KN Deepumon P S (HSBN) Pullattuserri, 
Kannankara, 

Thannermukkom, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

158 22/01/2026 AKSHAYAN D DEVADAS (FTHR) CHEMBESSERIL, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

159 22/01/2026 Riyamol K S Tomy (FTHR) Kambolathhuparambil, 
Arattuvazhy, 
Pattanakkad, 

Andhakaranazhy, 
688531, Cherthala

  

160 22/01/2026 Sandra Santhosh Santhosh Kumar P 
(FTHR)

Sayanthanam, 
Mayithara, Cherthala 

South, Mayithara, 
688539, Cherthala

  

161 22/01/2026 SAJITHA LAKSHMI M 
S

SAJIMON M V (FTHR) MAKKUVELI, 
VAYALAR 
JUNCTION, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

162 22/01/2026 MARY JASMINE E C JINU JOSEPH (HSBN) KUNNUMMEL, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

163 22/01/2026 Smitha P R Raju (FTHR) Puthuvalnikarth, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

164 22/01/2026 Vanimol S Udayakumar V D 
(FTHR)

Vazhakandamveli, 
Areeparambu, Cherthala 
South, Cherthala South, 

688539, Cherthala

  

165 22/01/2026 AKHIL JAMES JAMES (FTHR) KATTIPARAMBIL, 
SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

166 22/01/2026 REMYAMOL R ANEESH M (HSBN) THIRUVONAM, 
VARANAD, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
VARANAD, 688539, 

CHERTHALA

  

167 22/01/2026 Angitha Gopan Lalithakumari (MTHR) 5/546C Prabhalayam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  

168 22/01/2026 Sethumol R Raju (FTHR) Puthuvalnikarthu, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala

  

169 22/01/2026 Anjali C Jayaram Jayaram (FTHR) CHENNANATTUTHARA, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

170 22/01/2026 RASHEEDA BEEVI T ABOOBACKER A N 
(HSBN)

ASHLY MANZIL, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

171 22/01/2026 MADHAVIKUTTY K ANILKUMAR N 
(HSBN)

THEKKE CHANIYIL 
HOUSE, VAYALAR, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA
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172 22/01/2026 Ananthakrishnan T B Bijumon (FTHR) Tharayil, 
Kalavamkodam, Vayalar 

East, Kalavamkodam, 
688524, Cherthala

  

173 22/01/2026 Mini Maniyappan (FTHR) Madathilparambil, 
Ponnamvely, Cherthala, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

174 22/01/2026 Viswadevi V Vishnuprasad (FTHR) PULICHIRA, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

175 22/01/2026 Sangeetha K S Ajithkumar T K (HSBN) 5/262 Sreyas, Near 
SAHS, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  

176 22/01/2026 Ashik ANIL Anil K S (FTHR) Saravana Poyka, 
Cherthala, Cherthala 
vadakku, Cherthala, 
688524, Cherthala

  

177 22/01/2026 AMAL JAMES JAMES (FTHR) KATTIPARAMBIL, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

178 22/01/2026 HEERAMOL P R SAJITH S (HSBN) SAJITH BHAVAN, 
PANAVALLY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

179 22/01/2026 VIDUL KRISHNA Deepa (MTHR) Kodalichira CMC 22 
Cherthala PO, Karuva 

Road, Cherthala, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

180 22/01/2026 AADINARAYANAN 
M 

MUKESHKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

Parathara, Schoolkavala, 
Thanneermukkom 

North, Kannankara, 
688527, Cherthala

  

181 22/01/2026 Midhun M Maniyappan (OTHR) Madathilparambil, 
Ponnamvely, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

182 22/01/2026 GOKUL BIJU BIJU (FTHR) PARASSERY, 
VARANAD, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM/ 
CHERTHALA, 

VARANAD, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

183 22/01/2026 PRAJEESH V P Prabhakaran (FTHR) Valchiraveliyil, 
Vanaswargam, 

Kanjikkuzhy, S L 
PURAM, 688523, 

Cherthala

  

184 22/01/2026 ADITHYA RAJ RAJESH K V (FTHR) KANAKA KUNNEL 
MADOM, 

MARUTHORVATTOM, 
CHERTHALA, 

MARUTHORVATTOM, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

185 22/01/2026 SULPHIYA P K KAMARUDHEEN P E 
(FTHR)

PATTARUPARAMBIL, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNEERMUKKAM 
THEKKU, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

186 22/01/2026 RUKHIYATH ABDUL KALAM 
(HSBN)

224 THOTTUNKAL, 
MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA P O, 
688525, CHERTHALA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

187 22/01/2026 Lekha S Madhukkuttan (HSBN) Madathilparambil, 
Ponnamvely, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

188 22/01/2026 ATHUL RAJ P R RAJIKUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

PARATHIKULANGARA, 
VAYALAR, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

189 22/01/2026 Mani Prabhakaran (HSBN) Valchiraveliyil, 
Vanaswargam, 

Kanjikkuzhy, S L 
PURAM, 688523, 

Cherthala

  

190 22/01/2026 Gouri Sankar M G Gireesh E S (FTHR) Maniyath, Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

191 22/01/2026 Sreejith Sajan Sajan (FTHR) Mangalayipadath, 
Kalavamkodam, Vayalar 

East, Kalavamkodam, 
688524, Cherthala

  

192 22/01/2026 BENJI KARLOSE KARLOSE (FTHR) Thyveettil, 
VETTACKAL, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
VETTACKAL, 688529, 

CHERTHALA

  

193 22/01/2026 ASHWIN B Biju Ravindran (FTHR) Ravibhavan, Uzhuva, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

194 22/01/2026 Madhukuttan Maniyappan (FTHR) Madathilparambil, 
Ponnamvely, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

195 22/01/2026 SREELAKSHMY C A ARJUNAN (FTHR) CHITTECHIRA, 
KANNANKARA, 

THANNEERMUKKOM 
NORTH, 

KANNANKARA P O, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

196 22/01/2026 BLESSY K KARLOSE (FTHR) PALLIPPARAMBIL, 
VETTACKAL, 

Pattanakkad, 
VETTACKAL, 688529, 

Cherthala

  

197 22/01/2026 ANASWARA S 
KUMAR

SUNILKUMAR M S 
(FTHR)

Palodath, Mayithara, 
Chertha South, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

198 22/01/2026 Amitha Joshy Joshy A E (HSBN) Anandamparambil, 
Areeparambu, Cherthala 
South, Cherthala South, 

688539, Cherthala

  

199 22/01/2026 SOMAN VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

MIDHILAYIL, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 

CHERTHALA, S N 
PURAM P O, 688582, 

CHERTHALA

  

200 22/01/2026 AKASH BABU BABU C K (FTHR) 65 A, CMC 25, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

201 22/01/2026 ARUL DEV A K ANILKUMAR K C 
(FTHR)

KANNUVELI THARA, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
688531, CHERTHALA

  

202 22/01/2026 Joshma Johny Johny E V (FTHR) 5/250 illathukandathil, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala
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CHERTHALA
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203 22/01/2026 Arunima Rajesh Rajesh (FTHR) Irukkam Veli, 
Kayippuram, 

Muhamma, Muhamma, 
688525, Cherthala

  

204 22/01/2026 RENUKA SOMAN (HSBN) MIDHILAYIL, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 

CHERTHALA, S N 
PURAM, 688582, 

CHERTHALA

  

205 22/01/2026 TONY SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) POLLEPARAMBU, 
KARIKKAD, 

THANNEERMUKKOM 
NORTH, KARIKKAD, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

206 22/01/2026 SHEENAMOL P S BABU D (HSBN) ASSARIPARAMBU, 
KAYIPURAM, 

THANEERMUKKAM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

207 22/01/2026 Joshy A E Emmanuvel A V (FTHR) Anandamparambil, 
Areeparambu, Cherthala 
South, Cherthala South, 

688539, Cherthala

  

208 22/01/2026 ALPHEYA K S YUBEENA (MTHR) 01 KALATHARA, 
CHERTHALA NORTH, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

209 22/01/2026 ShijuMathew.M.M Mathew (FTHR) 63, Ward 6, 
Thanneermukkam, 
Thanneermukkam, 
688527, Cherthala

  

210 22/01/2026 Devadath Dayalu Dayalu K T (FTHR) Kunnumpurath, 
Parayilbhagam, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

211 22/01/2026 ABINISH P S V P SOMAN (FTHR) MIDHILAYAIL, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 

CHERTHALA, S N 
PURAM P O, 688582, 

CHERTHALA

  

212 22/01/2026 Thresyamma Mathew (HSBN) 63, Ward 6, 
Thanneermukkam, 
Thanneermukkam, 
688527, Cherthala

  

213 22/01/2026 ASHNA JOSEPH JOSEPH STEEPHEN 
(FTHR)

AARATTUKULAM, 
ANDAKARANAZHY, 
PATTANAKKADU, 
PATTANAKKADU, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

214 22/01/2026 ANAGHA S SHINU (FTHR) Palodathu Nikarthil, 
Mayithara, Cherthala 

South, Mayithara, 
688539, Cherthala

  

215 22/01/2026 DEVANAND S SAJEEV N N (FTHR) NADUVILE MURI, 
CMC 4, CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

216 22/01/2026 SHYNA SHUKKOOR MUHAMMED SHIAS 
(HSBN)

MEHFIL, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 
688524, CHERTHALA

  

217 22/01/2026 Giji Joseph Shiju Mathew (HSBN) 63, Ward 6, 
Thanneermukkam, 
Thanneermukkam, 
688527, Cherthala

  

218 22/01/2026 ANU JOSEPH JOSEPH STEEEPHEN 
(FTHR)

AARATTUKULAM, 
ANDAKARANAZHY, 
PATTANAKKADU, 
PATTANAKKADU, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

219 22/01/2026 DINO JOHNSON JOHNSON (FTHR) CHANIVELI, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

220 22/01/2026 Vinu Jacob Jacob (FTHR) Perumballiyil, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
688536, Cherthala

  

221 22/01/2026 RIYA ANN JOMON JOMON M V (FTHR) MOZHIKATTU 
HOUSE, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

222 22/01/2026 NOUMITHA M BOSE SUDHEESH 
CHANDRABOSE M T 

(FTHR)

MANGANNA 
NIKARTH, 

KALAVAMKODAM, 
VAYALAR, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

223 22/01/2026 Sreekanth L Lalaji (FTHR) Nadeeparamp, 
Cherthala, Cherthala, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

224 22/01/2026 BHAGYASREE M S SARITHA K (MTHR) MURICKUTHARAYIL, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
VAYALAR EAST, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

225 22/01/2026 BINDHU K R SANDEEP (HSBN) THEKKEVELI, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
688582, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

226 22/01/2026 NIKHAS CHANDRAN 
V P 

VIMAL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PADIPURACKAL, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

227 22/01/2026 Ahsana Fathima kabeer M (FTHR) KALLARACKAL 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 

pattanakkad, 
pattanakkad, 

pattanakkad, 688531, 
cherthala

  

228 22/01/2026 ANJALI KRISHNA B BRIJU S (FTHR) SATHEESH NIVAS, 
KADAKKARAPPALLI, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLI, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

229 22/01/2026 SIVANY SUJITH SUJITH (FTHR) RADHA NIVAS, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

CHERTHALA, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

230 22/01/2026 DEVANAND S SETHURAJ R (FTHR) KULAVADIYIL, S N 
PURAM P O, 

MARARIKKULAM 
NORTH, S N PURAM, 
688582, CHERTHALA

  

231 22/01/2026 Saketh Manoj Maya K J (MTHR) MATTAMMAYIL, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

232 22/01/2026 ALEN SIBY JACOB SIBY JACOB (FTHR) KALLUPURACKAL, 
KAYIPPURAM, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

233 22/01/2026 ADITHYA V R RENJITH M (FTHR) CHALIYAKUNNATHU, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

234 22/01/2026 Athul Raj A A Anil Raj (FTHR) Athul Nivas, 
Areeparambu, Cherthala 
South, Cherthala South, 

688539, Cherthala

  

235 22/01/2026 Krishna Priya V Venkitachalam (FTHR) Krishna Kripa, CMC 12, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

236 22/01/2026 CIYAMOL P O OUSEPH (FTHR) PUTHANKALAM.NEDUMBRAKKAD, 
Nedumbrakkad, 

Vayalar, Cherthala, 
688524, Cherthala

  

237 22/01/2026 Abhinav V Vinod (FTHR) 908, Ward 6, 
Thanneermukkam, 
Thanneermukkam, 
688527, Cherthala

  

238 22/01/2026 ALEENA SIBY JACOB SIBY JACOB (FTHR) KALLUPURACKAL, 
KAYIPPURAM, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

239 22/01/2026 Jeevan S Chacko Sanilkumar K J (FTHR) Kattunilathu, 
Velorvattam, Cherthala, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala

  

240 22/01/2026 ADARSH KRISHNA A 
SHENOY

ANIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MANIYAMCHIRA, 
NIKARTH, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

241 22/01/2026 Ben Boby Boby K B (FTHR) Kolothumparambil, 
Thiruvizha, Cherthala 

South, Cherthala South, 
688539, Cherthala

  

242 22/01/2026 BEENAMOL NT SREEKUMAR (HSBN) SREEHARI, 
CHERUVARANAM, 
THANEERMUKOM, 
VARANAM, 688555, 

CHERTHALA

  

243 22/01/2026 Abhishek P Subash Subash (FTHR) 103, Ward 6, 
Thanneermukkam, 
Thanneermukkam, 
688527, Cherthala

  

244 22/01/2026 Ambily A S Ravi (HSBN) Puramthudathu, 
Cherthala South, 
Cherthala South, 
Cherthala South, 
688539, Cherthala

  

245 22/01/2026 JULIE JOSEPH P J JOSEPH (FTHR) Maleparambil, 
Schoolkavala, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Kannankara, 
688527, Cherthala

  

246 22/01/2026 Binilkumar K S Chandrika (MTHR) Kalathikadu 
Pattanakkad Po 

Cherthala, Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

247 22/01/2026 JAYASREE P SUNDARESAN 
(HSBN)

MANAKUNNATHU, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

248 22/01/2026 MANJU M PREM MOHAN 
(HSBN)

KUTTIKKATTU 
VELIYIL, C M C 33, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA P O, 
688524, CHERTHALA

  

249 22/01/2026 ANUPAMA P Purushothaman (FTHR) Madhavathuveli, 
Mayithara, Cherthala 

South, Mayithara, 
688539, Cherthala

  

250 22/01/2026 ABHINAV A R ANILKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

REVATHY, 
CHERUVARANAM, 
THANEERMUKOM, 
VARANAM, 688555, 

CHERTHALA

  

251 22/01/2026 BRIFIN A B BENEDICT A B 
(FTHR)

ARATTUKULAM, 
ANDHAKARANAZHI, 

CHERTHALA, 
ANDHAKARANAZHI, 
688531, CHERTHALA

  

252 22/01/2026 ASWATHY P S PRASAD U (FTHR) BALASSERI, 
THIRUVIZHA, 

CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
MAYITHARA 

MARKET P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

253 22/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI P ARUN (HSBN) PADINJAREVALYARA, 
SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

254 22/01/2026 Sredha S Baburaj S (FTHR) Mekkaraveli S L Puram 
P O, Kanjikuzhi, 

Kanjikuzhi, S L Puram 
P O, 688523, Cherthala

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

255 22/01/2026 SHAHINA V M MUHAMMAD NAZAR 
(FTHR)

VELLAPPALLYVELI, 
VARANAM, 

THANNEERMUKKOM, 
THANNEERMUKKOM, 
688555, CHERTHALA

  

256 22/01/2026 Aswathy A S Navaneeth S (HSBN) Thychirayil, Varanam, 
Thannermukkam North, 

Varanam, 688555, 
Cherthala

  

257 22/01/2026 Karthik Suresh Deepa T D (MTHR) Thekkeveli, Kannarkad, 
Kanjikkuzhy, S L 
Puram, 688523, 

Cherthala

  

258 22/01/2026 Arjun M S Sumesh M S (FTHR) Mulapalliveli, Cherthala 
South, Cherthala South, 

Cherthala South, 
688539, Cherthala

  

259 22/01/2026 MARY DINIYA N L BENSON A B (HSBN) ARATTUKULAM, 
ANDHAKARANAZHI, 

CHERTHALA, 
ANDHAKARANAZHI, 
688531, CHERTHALA

  

260 22/01/2026 ANANTHAKRISHNAN 
M K 

MANOJ (FTHR) Kunnel, Schoolkavala, 
Thanneermukkom 

North, Kannankara, 
688527, Cherthala

  

261 22/01/2026 NIKHIL S SUNDARESAN (FTHR) MANAKUNNATH, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

262 22/01/2026 ARYA D PRASAD SUNIL KUMAR K M 
(HSBN)

14/230 
Kanjiramuttathuveli, 

Charamangalam, 
Thanneermukkam south, 

Muhamma, 688525, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

263 22/01/2026 Sarath S Sobhana (MTHR) Chirayil, Varanam, 
Thannermukkam North, 

Varanam, 688555, 
Cherthala

  

264 22/01/2026 MOBINKRISHNA P M Mohanan (FTHR) Puthenveli, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikkuzhi, Mayithara 
P O, 688539, Cherthala

  

265 22/01/2026 Amaan Ansar Ansar (FTHR) Darul Aman, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

266 22/01/2026 NIRMAL C B BHAMEER (FTHR) Chathothuchirayil, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Cherthala, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

267 22/01/2026 REVATHYKRISHNA 
S 

SALJEEV KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

KANIYAPARAMBIL, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR, 688536, 
CHERTHALA

  

268 22/01/2026 KIRAN RAJESH RAJESH R (FTHR) CHANDRIKA 
VILASAM, 

ARYAKKARA, 
MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

269 22/01/2026 Anoop.M.T Madhu (FTHR) Punnackkapally, CMC 
23, Cherthala, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala

  

270 22/01/2026 Athulkrishna P B Binu C P (FTHR) Puthuveedu, 
Kalavamkodam, 

VayalarEast, 
Kalavamkodam, 

688524, Cherthala

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

271 22/01/2026 ALENTEENA SABU SABU ZACHARIA 
(FTHR)

PERUMALIl, 
SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

272 22/01/2026 ARCHA S SANTHOSH T (FTHR) Vadakke Indrathara, 
Cherthala, Cherthala, 

Varanad, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

273 22/01/2026 Aravind M manoj (FTHR) Munduparambil, 
poojaveli, vayalar, 
vayalar, 688536, 

cherthala

  

274 22/01/2026 Nandu N M Muralidharan (FTHR) Nikarthil, Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

275 22/01/2026 Nadasha CA Anilkumar (FTHR) Comarade Krishnapillai 
Veedu, Kayippuram, 

Thannermukkom South, 
Muhamma, 688525, 

Cherthala

  

276 22/01/2026 Amalkrishna P B Binu C P (FTHR) Puthuveedu, 
Kalavamkodam, 

VayalarEast, 
Kalavamkodam, 

688524, Cherthala

  

277 22/01/2026 ANAX SABU SABU ZACHARIA 
(FTHR)

PERUMALIL, 
SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

278 22/01/2026 Abhijith J jayesh (FTHR) mundakkal veedu, 
poojaveli, vayalar, 
vayalar, 688536, 

cherthala

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

279 22/01/2026 ARJUN A B Babu D (FTHR) Ayiramthayyil, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

280 22/01/2026 ADHEENA JOY JOY P G (FTHR) PERUMUTTATHU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLI, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

281 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK S SANTHOSH T (FTHR) Vadakke Indrathara, 
Cherthala, Cherthala, 

Varanad, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

282 22/01/2026 ALAN JOHN M G Georgia A X (MTHR) MANNIDAMTHARA 
NIKARTH, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR, 688536, 
CHERTHALA

  

283 22/01/2026 Nandana Suresh Sureshbabu (FTHR) Puthuvalnikarth, 
Kalavamkodam, 

VayalarEast, 
Kalavamkodam, 

688524, Cherthala

  

284 22/01/2026 ANUSREE BIJU Biju P K (FTHR) Kalathil, 
Charamanhalam, 

Kanjikkuzhi, Mayithara 
P O, 688539, Cherthala

  

285 22/01/2026 ANOSH P B BAIJU P A (FTHR) PERUMURATHU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

286 22/01/2026 Silpa M P Jagadambika P S 
(MTHR)

Swastikam, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

287 22/01/2026 SARATH C V VENU C D (FTHR) CHOKKAMTHARAYIL, 
KADAKKARAPPALLI, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLI, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

288 22/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA P S Santhosh Kumar 
Shivakala (FTHR)

Nikarthil, Mayithara, 
Cherthala South, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

289 22/01/2026 SAINU K S ANEESH (HSBN) Thattamveli, Varanam, 
Thanneermukkom 
North, Karikkad, 
688527, Cherthala

  

290 22/01/2026 EVA JOJO JOJO PAUL (FTHR) APPATHARA, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR, 688536, 
CHERTHALA

  

291 22/01/2026 YASHIN P B BAIJUN P A (FTHR) PERUMUTTATHU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLI, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLI, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

292 22/01/2026 ANULA M S Prasad M P Supriya 
(FTHR)

Palodathu Nivarthil, 
Mayithara, Cherthala 

South, Mayithara, 
688539, Cherthala

  

293 22/01/2026 DEVANANDA S SANTHOSH (FTHR) Thazhathara Adiyattu, 
Chenganda, Cherthala, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

294 22/01/2026 AKASH R Ramachandran (FTHR) Panayida, Karikkad, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Karikkad, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

295 22/01/2026 SHARON FRANCIS FRANCIS P R (FTHR) PERUMUTTATHU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLI, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

296 22/01/2026 ADARSH R Ramachandran (FTHR) Panayida, Karikkad, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Varanam, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

297 22/01/2026 ANASWARA B Renjith (HSBN) Koloth, Karikkad, 
Thanneermukkom 
North, Karikkad, 
688527, Cherthala

  

298 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK A S SWAMINATHAN 
(FTHR)

Ayyanattu Veliyil, 
Omkareswaram, 

Cherthala, Varanad, 
688539, Cherthala

  

299 22/01/2026 SREERAM. S Sureshkumar S (FTHR) Swamiyil, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikkuzhi, Mayithara 
P O, 688539, Cherthala

  

300 22/01/2026 ALWIN JAYAN Jayan Varghese (FTHR) Panickasseril, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

301 22/01/2026 Bharathkrishna P R Rajesh P M (FTHR) Padinjarekunnel, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thaneermukkom, 
Vaaranam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

302 22/01/2026 EDWIN JOHN P J Jayan Varghese (FTHR) Panickassetil, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

303 22/01/2026 ANAND V S SUDHEER V A (FTHR) Vairavelithara, 
Cherthala, Cherthala, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

304 22/01/2026 Rasheed VU Rahmath (OTHR) Padiyathuveli, 
Cherthala, cherthala, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

305 22/01/2026 NANDANA K B Baiju K K (FTHR) Kannittayil, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikkuzhi, Mayithara 
P O, 688539, Cherthala

  

306 22/01/2026 ANAKHA BONIFUS Vinamcy (OTHR) Kalathil (H), 
Ottamassery, 

Kadakarappally, 
Thyckal, 688530, 

Cherthala

  

307 22/01/2026 ALAN GEORGE MARTIN (FTHR) PALAKKAT, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

308 22/01/2026 NANDULAL T C LEKHA B (MTHR) THAZHCHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
THANEERMUKHOM, 
VARANAM, 688555, 

CHERTHALA

  

309 22/01/2026 JIBIN JOSHY JOSHY K M (FTHR) KOCHUPURACKAL, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

310 22/01/2026 ABHAY ANTONY Antony (FTHR) Panackal, Ottamassery, 
Kadakarappally, 
Thyckal, 688530, 

Cherthala

  

311 22/01/2026 SREEPRIYA M S SABUMON M V 
(FTHR)

MOOSARIPARAMBU, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


